
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

GALIL
POWER
SUPPLY

QUARTZ LAMP
POWER
SUPPLY

STEPPER DRIVES x4

PZT CLOSED LOOP CTRL.

STEPPER DRIVE
POWER SUPPLY

GALIL

EBOX

12 INCH 12 INCH12 INCH

1
2
 
I
N
C
H

1
2
 
I
N
C
H

E-501.621

HOLLOW CATHODE
LAMP POWER
SUPPLY

29"

21"

ETHERNET
SWITCH TEMP TRAX

CONTROL ROOM

MAESTRO_ebox_layout.pdf A

EBOX LAYOUT

MAESTRO

B

1 1Wednesday, April 20, 2005

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of


